

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1025-2020	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Ceremonial Resolution		Status:	Filed	
File created:	12/9/2020		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/9/2020		Final action:	12/9/2020	
Enactment date	:		Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
	Congratulations Resolution for Cavotta's Garden Center and Urban Farm [for Council Member Zone]				
Title:			Cavotta's Garde	n Center and Urban Farm	
Title: Sponsors:			Cavotta's Garde	n Center and Urban Farm	
			Cavotta's Garde	n Center and Urban Farm	
Sponsors:			Cavotta's Garde	n Center and Urban Farm	
Sponsors: Indexes:			Cavotta's Garde	n Center and Urban Farm	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:		/lember Zone]	Cavotta's Garde		Result

Congratulations Resolution for Cavotta's Garden Center and Urban Farm [for Council Member Zone]